1470
1471
1472
1473
1474

-1475

1476
1477
14738

1479

1480
1481
1482

1483

1484

1485

1486

1487

+ 1488

= 1489

14s0

1491

1492

10
11
12
13

Section F

Section G

10
11
12

i3

north

out

right (hand)
south
upwards
west

MEASUREMENT_S

additicn
division
muitiplication
Subtraction

Functional words

after
and

at
behind
between
by
but
during
for
from
he

her

herself

Page 65

(¥ @y, ge




