120000-000			
1470	8	north	उत्तर
1471	9	out	बाहर
1472	10	right (hand)	दांया हाथ
1473	11	south	दक्षिण
1474	12	upwards	
1475	13	west	ऊपर की तरफ
	Section F	MEASUREMENTS	पश्चिम
•		٠	माप
1476	1	addition	
1477	2	division	जोड़
1478	3	multiplication	भाग
1479	4	subtraction	गुण
	Section G	Functional words	घटाव
			कार्यात्मक शब्द
1480	1	after	बाद में
1481	2	and	और
1482	3	at	वहाँ
1483	4	behind	2
1484	5	between	पीछे
1485	6	by	बीच में
1486	7	but	पास में
1487	8	during	लेकिन, किंतु
1488	9	for	के दौरान
1489	10		के लिए
1490		from	से
1491	11	he	वह
1.	12	her	उसकी
1492	13	herself	(स्त्री) स्वयं, खुद
			J